MAX TYPE S TYPE R LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE ITEM NO. ITEM NO. EACH
A-CRS 53434 53467
30,000 A-MED 53435 53468 0.59$
A-VF 53436 53469
A-CRS 53437 53470
30,000 A-MED 53438 53471 0.59$
A-VF 53439 53472

GFX Bond (white):  Flexible latex bond.  Soft bond for light deburring, blending
and finishing.  Blend and finish in one operation.
GFX
Cotton Fiber "MX" Wheels
2" x 1/4"
Std. Pkg. 10
3" x 1/4"
Std. Pkg. 10
**  2SVF Green Final Polish wheels do not require polishing compound.  They provide a soft, cushioned control and will not alter part geometry.
They will leave a bright mirror-like finish on stainless steel and many other metals.
Preferred Abrasives, Inc.
  800.729.5702
Std. Pkg. 10
SIZE MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. x AH RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
3 x 1/2" 10,000 6,000 57001 4.61$         57001-R 6.45$
4 x 1/2" 6,000 3,600 57003 4.89$         57003-R 6.85$
6 x 1/2" 4,000 2,400 57005 8.16$         57005-R 11.47$
8 x 1/2" 3,000 1,800 57007 13.95$       57007-R 19.58$
Flex-N-Strip Disc Mandrels
Mandrel FITS MAX SH LIST
Number HOLE WIDTH DIA. EACH
Mandrel #5050 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 3.57$
Mandrel #5100 1/2" 1" 1/4" 5.59$
Std. Pkg. 5
SIZE MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. x AH RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
4-1/2 x 7/8" 11,500 3,000 57041 10.26$       57041-R 12.22$
7 x 7/8" 6,500 2,000 57042 16.55$       57042-R 20.36$
Also available with 5/8-11 Hub
Std. Pkg. 10
MAX OPTIMUM ITEM LIST ITEM LIST
DIA. RPM RPM NO. EACH NO. EACH
2" 12,000 7,000 57050 2.80$         57050-R 3.90$
3" 8,500 5,000 57051 4.76$         57051-R 6.87$
Item numbers in Bold Italics  are popular stock items.
All other items available in 3-4 days.  For quick-lock holders, see page 30.
For use with 2 discs  (Approx. 1" thick)
BLACK:  General Purpose